G.N. 6313 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

3053840 AIBUTE TRADING LIMITED AR B ERAE

3062453 ALLFLY TRADING LIMITED R ZAIRATE

3052157 ANDEWO INTERNATIONAL ENERGY GROUP CO., LIMITED K IR AR EEE AR A E]

2382326 AOTAKLI INDUSTRIAL LIMITED SRS R EEATR A

1130947 ARIEL INDUSTRY & TRADE CO., LIMITED B TEARAHE

1961897 Accessories-Home-Garden Group Limited Bk s AR A E

2694444 Aintel Technologies Co., Limited FRRRRARAE

1741941 Aulux Technologies Hangzhou Limited B (O RH AR A E]

1790348 BAISHUN TOYS & GIFTS CO., LIMITED FEES T B S AR A

1919639 BANRIGLOBAL SOURCE LIMITED R AR A T

2725640 BELT AND ROAD INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS COOPERATION — —#5—R& s o b 34 55
FAIR CO., LIMITED -THE- [(ENE|

3000181 BLACKIE LIMITED

1324281 BLIN MACHINERY CO., LIMITED HMHER (IS ETREAE]

0363671~ BOND FUND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED SRR A

3160867 BOYIDA INDUSTRY LIMITED AR AT

3040703 Baby World International Educational Research Co., Limited RSB EREASTER A

Eil

2951587 Blockelick Group Limited LR AR E]

2469130 Blue Whale Global Investment Limited B R AR A T

2606399 Bluetree Trading Limited

2883241 Bountiful Greentech Co., Limited KIS E R AR A E]

2387016 CALIN LEATHER LIMITED Yk TR A E

1048121 CAMPOS INDUSTRIAL LIMITED YIHEEARAE

3126882 CARCINUS COMPANY LIMITED

1885868 CATSON LIMITED

2799471

CHANGSHA ONE NINE CHEMICAL LIMITED



3176861
2697175
3149056
2796179

3162651

1734329
2012594
1644310
3102619
2805109
2645616
1271963
3205192
3175792
2588898
1589423
1907252
3126386
0827374
2308716
3151763
0714053
3081368
1894322
1894290
1934179
1628420
1374562
2273790
3114363
2712795
1622307

CHANGZHOU KANGMEI CHEMICAL INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
CHINA FOODPHARM GROUP CO., LIMITED
CHINA HK COSMETICS GROUP LIMITED

CHINA HONG KONG CONTEMPORARY PAINTING &
CALLIGRAPHY (INTANGIBLE CULTURAL HERITAGE)
RESEARCH INSTITUTE COMPANY LIMITED

CHINA HUMAN RESOURCES SPECIAL ABILITY TALENT
EVALUATION CENTER CO., LIMITED

CHINA LEGAL CULTURE MEDIA CO., LIMITED
CHINA TEA KING CULTURE INDUSTRY LIMITED
CHINA TRANS-TECH CO., LIMITED

CORSAIR MEMORY LIMITED

China Jintian Holding Group Co., Limited

Clear2Pay China Investment Limited

Cocus Financial Group Company Limited

Corsair Memory Technology Limited

Credis (H.K) Co., Limited

D&A TRADE COOPERATION COMPANY LIMITED
D-SHINE INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

DAHE INTERNATIONAL HOLDING GROUP CO., LIMITED
DAORONG TECH LIMITED

DEROON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

DEYIZHI INDUSTRY LIMITED

DEYUAN DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
DIGILOGISTICS.COM LIMITED

DS International Technology Limited

DXM Technology Industry Co., Limited
ENBRIGHTEN LIMITED

ERWEI HOUSEHOLD PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
EVERGREEN INDUSTRY EQUIPMENT CO., LIMITED
EX PHOTICS TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
East Capital Production Limited

Eletech Med Co., Limited

Enter Technology (HongKong) Co., Limited

FABLE INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
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3166822
2653110
1645925
2814598
1760315
2992926
2529631
2948654

2337776

2835122

2951324
2963006
1798370
2491721
2743250
2140086

0570660
3011697
1877886

2937592
1893774
3114358
2688302
2449445

3206121
2610643
3008711
1911836
3038167
3067447

FENGBAOHUA INDUSTRY LIMITED

FISA HK CAPITAL CORPORATION LIMITED

FORTUNE LAND INTERNATIONAL (H.K.) CO., LIMITED
FRANCE ZHUANGQUAN BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
FUHUIYUAN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

Fast Beauty Technology Co., Limited

Fortune Transit International Co., Limited

France ONOSINCERE Medical Biotechnology Group Co., Limited

GERMANY HERUN HYGIENIC PRODUCTS INTERNATIONAL
TRADE LIMITED

GERMANY JFK AUTOMOTIVE PARTS (GROUP) LIMITED

GEZHI HONG KONG LIMITED

GLOBAL B HK CO., LIMITED

GLOBAL DELIGHT CORPORATION LIMITED

GOLDEN YIELD ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
GOLDENPORT MOTOR PARK DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GOSINAIR CLOTHING (HONG KONG) INTERNATION LIMITED

GROUP SENSE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
GTW Industry Co., Limited

GUANGDONG FOSHAN JINSHIJIA POTTERY AND PORCELAIN
LIMITED

GUANGZHOU CHINAMAT TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
GUANGZHOU XINFENG PLASTIC PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
GUCHI CHAOPIN (CHINA) LIMITED

H&X INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS (HK) Limited

HAINAN COCONUT ISLAND SPECIAL FORCES DRINKS
LIMITED

HAITER CO., LIMITED

HANSHENG HYDROPOWER INSTALLATION CO., LIMITED
HAPPY TARGET 35 INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HE HUI DECORATIONS CO., LIMITED

HEBEI JINGSHI CHEMICAL TECH LIMITED

HENG ZHI TRADE LIMITED
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2489557

2384019

3092479
3070650
2250269
1345198

2453693
3174599
2935470
2511312
2458121

2928878

3150523
2100771

1419829
3112149
2549265
2494421
3150892
2824765
2967051

3048887

3211086
3155086

3068259
3058768
2979993

2413590

HK (HAOYUAN) INTERNATIONAL FOOD COMMERCE AND
TRADE LIMITED

HK ANGEL GODDESS INTERNATIONAL HOLDING GROUP
LIMITED

HK BAYU TRADE LIMITED
HK DARLIN INDUSTRY LIMITED
HK Dream & Fish Clothing Co., Limited

HK Fuji Precision International Holding Group Limited

HK GELIN FEINI DRESS LIMITED

HK HEXIN IMPORT AND EXPORT TRADE LIMITED
HK HUACHENG PROPERTIES LIMITED

HK HWA SUN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK JISHENGTANG GRAND PHARMACEUTICAL FACTORY CO.,
LIMITED

HK POFETE (CHINA) INDUSTRY LIMITED

HK QIFENG TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK SHENHAOYUAN ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HK SONATA INDUSTRY LIMITED

HK SUNHUIHUANG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HK TENG CHUANG LIMITED

HK XINLEIXIN ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
HK XJE TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK YCC TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK YFT HAIR RESTORATION INTERNATIONAL RESEARCH
INSTITUTE CO., LIMITED

HKYF INTERNATIONAL INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SERVICES
LIMITED

HONEY SAVING LADY LIMITED

HONG KONG DISCOVER INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG HANLY TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG JTAOMENG INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG NINE SKY INTERNATIONAL COSMETICS CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG THREE HERO TRADE DEVELOPMENT CO.,
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2506717
3135103
3055930
1600733

2528414

1029719

1921038
1634643
2813804
2789940
2992576

2651080
3141667
3141674
3141682
3141684
3141687
2602192
3151200
2789535

2229976
3041827

2817099

1669745
3156861
1452394
2969814
2694208
3167088

LIMITED
HONG KONG XIUSHAN PUJIANG LIMITED

HONG KONG YIIIA GARMENT TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG YISHE TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG YONGLI INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG CHENYE INTERNATIONAL TRADE COMPANY
LIMITED

HONGKONG GEM-STORE MEDICINE (GROUP) LIMITED

HONGKONG HENG MEI COSMETICS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HENGHAO TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG LONGFENG TANG CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG QIDIAN DESIGN FIRMS LIMITED

HONGKONG TIAN CHUANG YI DA INTERNATIONAL
LOGISTICS LIMITED

HONGKONG YESENG INDUSTRY LIMITED
HOPELIFESG LIMITED

HOPELIFESG1 LIMITED

HOPELIFESG2 LIMITED

HOPELIFESG3 LIMITED

HOPELIFESG4 LIMITED

HW DIGITAL LIMITED

Hanxcloud Limited

Harbour International Group(Hong Kong)Co., Limited

Ho De'ang Import & Export Trading Co., Limited

Holli Fashion Design Co., Limited

Hong Kong Construction Development Group Limited

Hong Kong Dalianda Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Dongfeng Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Faraday Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Hua Gao Intelligent Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Huasheng Co., Limited

Hong Kong Lallo Seymour Group Limited
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3046687
2992353
3147548
2448525

3071418
2937464
2948177
1734825
2723800
2174937
2681345
2271058
1060366
2859317
3077973

0703694

2695187
1749920
3147807
3066248
3098074
0817613
3039882
2944445
3126886
2731211
2706474
1820510
2408289
1232808
1344357

Hong Kong Mingshuo Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Santa Cruz Limited
Hong Kong Streams Supply Chain Limited

Hong Kong Taoyanzhenpin International Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Yingse Trading Limited

Hong Kong Youzhixin Limited

HongKong EVisuals Technology Co., Limited
HongKong Huber Mo International Media Co., Limited
Hongkong Sen Ying Trade Co., Limited

Hongkong Xin Yu Wang Technology Co., Limited
HugeSky Global Limited

IGLORY LIMITED

INFINITY ASIA PACIFIC COMPANY LIMITED
IdeasforHK Limited

International Brand Credit Management Institute Limited

JAPAN PAERMA INDUSTRIES INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS
LIMITED

JASPER HOME LIMITED

JUNKE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

JURENHENG TRADING LIMITED

Jolie July Limited

KANGYUANFENG INTERNATIONAL HOLDING LIMITED
KING GLORY ENGINEERING & DESIGN COMPANY LIMITED
KING TAT INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
KoreaHans Technology Limited

LAELAPS COMPANY LIMITED

LANAS Beauty Equipment Manufacturer Co., Limited

LANG FENG ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
LEADER (HK) PLASTIC CO., LIMITED

LEOI'S INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

LINCHPIN (HK) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

LISHIZHEN (CHINA) HEALTH INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED

EHRIIERRAIRAE
EHRELSEILAIRAF
AT EHATRAE
ifﬁﬂkﬁﬁﬁﬁc‘lﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ&
FHE-EHSARAT
EHEEETRGARAT
SRR AIRAE
RGBS AIRAE]
THEREHE SHARAE
TP ERHAIR AT
EZRBFEARAE

el AR A ]

— R AR

IR SR RS
NG

FI A T s A T

AT

ERIBIEATRAE
BCEESARAE
RREEAERA AR A E]

RS R A IR AE]
S TRRAHERE AR A
TERRE SAIRAE
FREEIRECAIRAE]

AT AR L E AR A ]
HEETFHEBARAF
FlEE B EBARAH

&= REEHE B AR AE
ER(EHFHARAE

P (B (R AR
A



2927024
3146188
3103150
2541393
1002948
3062661
3007189
1748192
2308733
2111196
2483242
3042440
2335105
2066621

0401831
1484109
3189561
3081167
2347201

0963397
0987026
1900540
1581475
2821732
1656353
1653102
1653146
3150070
3128273
3065921
3032214
1904718

LONGGANG BAIGE BAG CO., LIMITED
MAJOR HEART LIMITED

MANLINK TRADE LIMITED

MARSLITE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MEGA MAX ENGINEERING LIMITED

MELE TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
MIH INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

MINGLED TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

MUBIN INDUSTRY LIMITED

Mandarin House Hong Kong Limited

Mikee and Abut Corporation Limited

MuheLin Trading Co., Limited

NEW ORIGIN TRADING LIMITED

NEXEN AUTO CHEMICALS (ASIA) CO., LIMITED

NIDAS LIMITED

NINGBO EVERPOWER ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED
New YuTai Trading Limited

Next Market Industry Limited

Nuoyi Intelligence Technology (HK) Co., Limited

OCEAN TECHNOLOGY INT'L LIMITED

ON CHUNG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Ocean Lighting Technology Co., Limited
PALMY ENGINEERING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
PANDA COMMERCIAL TRADING LIMITED
PRIOSE HOLDINGS LIMITED

PRIZEMART (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
PRIZEMART TRADING LIMITED

Plam Tech Limited

Proads Display Co., Limited

QINGDAO AUCMA BIOMEDICAL LIMITED
Qingyi International Group Co., Limited

REAL CHIPS ELECTRONICS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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1583684
1234726
3134458
1530298
3124317
1810362
1418180
2766322
1611928
2596851
2411344
2016545
1579206

2519016
1234847
2656295
2946925
1631966

2081578
1786830
2095957
2888135
3163378
2882391
2091622
2881145
3139682

2999120
2941882

2045243
2610491

RFAR INTERNATIONAL HOLDING LIMITED
RIKE LIMITED

RUNTO HK LIMITED

SAINT YOUNG LIMITED

SAM CHUEN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED
SANHE (HK) MILLINERY CO., LIMITED
SANSEN OPTO CO., LIMITED

SEABRIDGE LOGISTICS GROUP (HK) LIMITED
SECO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SHENGCHENG TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
SHENGXI SHOES (HK) GROUP LIMITED
SHINENOW INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

SHUN YEE TRADING TRANSPORTATION (HONG KONG) CO.
LIMITED

SILICON SOURCE ELECTRONICS (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
SINOFIRST GROUP LIMITED

SIU PONG CORPORATION LIMITED

SMERO CO., LIMITED

SPAIN ODD COUPLES BIOLOGICAL ENGINEERING GROUP CO.,

LIMITED

SPORTMALL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SUNSHINE INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
SZ AUHOPE ELECTRONIC LIMITED

Sanxingwei Kitchenware (Hong Kong) CO., Limited
Seeding Grocery Limited

Shannxi Hongshuo Technology Limited

Shenzhen Abest Technology Co., Limited

Shenzhen Likang Star Co., Limited

ShunyaoCAD Electronic Technology (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

Soloxs (International) Group Co., Limited

Star Cloud Digital Asset Management Co., Limited

SunKing Beauty Born Technology Co., Limited

TANGXING DECORATION DESIGN CO., LIMITED
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3149033
1432561
3046836
1828963
1313405
2113247
0879517
2537843
2411478

2219949
2115773
2941765

2910526

2369605
0404226
2024528
2946186
2711285

2729143
2380731
3119149
2617490
1796550
3145326
3151148
3144705

3150117
2504950
3257850
2667389

TECH ULTRA UK LIMITED

TEMAX ELECTRONICS LIMITED

TENGSHENG TEXTILE LIMITED

TESLA MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL CO., LIMITED
TINCOM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

TOTALLY ELECTRONIC LIMITED

TRIGIANTS TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
Taebaek Trading Limited

Tianjin Pipe International China Co., Limited

UJ International Services Limited
ULIAN COMPANY LIMITED
USA BULL AUTO PARTS GROUP CO., LIMITED

USA WIFE PROMOTE INTERNATIONAL DEVELOP LIMITED

W.A.O Technology Limited

WANGO LIMITED

WEIDING GROUP CO., LIMITED

WEIHAI UNITY AUTO PARTS CO., LIMITED

WEIT (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING
MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED

WINGS CRAFT (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

WONDER OCEAN INTERNATIONAL HOLDING CO., LIMITED
WONTAC HOLDINGS LIMITED

WORKBELL COMPANY LIMITED

WSN SYSTEMS CO., LIMITED

WeCare Animal Sanctuary Limited

World Basketball League Limited

XHL HK TRADE LIMITED

XTAMEN FASTBOOM SHIPPING CO., LIMITED
XIAOGUAN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

XIN FENG HUI (HK) LIMITED

XR INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
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3103134
3116330
2931078
2857367
2684137

1326391
2839017
1217798
2088111
3028504
2838452
1712604
3173884
2085308

2723991
2667483
2667482
3150199
2343960
2731037
3043896
2643669

1730092

20 October 2023

YAMNGA TRADE LIMITED

YANCELL ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
YCHUANG TRADING LIMITED

'YESheng International Human Resources Co., Limited

YIBEI INT. GROUP (HK) TRADE CO., LIMITED

YICK XIN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
YIDA STONE LIMITED

YIHAI PROPERTY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
YIWU LONGGE ACCESSORIES LIMITED

YIWU ZHE XIU BAGS TRADING CO., LIMITED
YOUCHEN TRADE LIMITED

YU LONG IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
ZHIYUE TRADE CO., LIMITED

ZHONG HUA FEI YANG (FUJIAN) SHOE MATERIAL FOOTWEAR

INDUSTRY LIMITED

ZI HUI TRADE CO., LIMITED

ZPower Holding Co., Limited

ZPower Investment Co., Limited

ZUO ZE TRADING LIMITED

Zeloq Technology Hong Kong Co., Limited
Zhejiang EE Intelligent Technology Co., Limited

ZhouYuan Commercial Operation Service Limited
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Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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